◆FEATURE
‧High-precision rotary type encoder.
‧Compact design, long life and high reliability.
‧Low cost as compared with optical type.
‧Available in a wide variety of line up to meet all user needs.
◆APPLICATIONS
‧All kinds of level control, tuning and timer setting in audio-visual equipment,
ordinary  household electric appliances, radio equipment, communications

20,000
1.5 400±200
◆ PRODUCT NUMBERING SYSTEM
ENCODER
11mm Size Encoder Mini Type
11 11mm
Encoder Dimension
B Metal Shaft
District
1 Without
2 With
Serial No.
Detent
08 08 Pulses
15 15 Pulses
16 16 Pulses
20 20 Pulses
Pulse
0 Without
1 0.5 SW
2 1.5 SW
Switch
2 Horizontal type
4 Vertical type
Model
D C 1 1 B 2 0 2 1 4 0 1
◆BUSHING & SHAFT TYPE
Bushing Flat Knurled
◆STANDARD DIMENSION OF SHAFT AND BUSHING
Dimension LB L1
5 15、20
7 20、25
5 15、20
7 20、25
DIMENSIONSUnit：mm
Model Dimensions